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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  
 

 

 

  
 

 

Winter/Spring 2017 Concert Series On Sale 
Now  

ON SALE NOW 
MIM Music Theater is heating up! Nearly fifty exciting 
new concerts that reflect the range and depth of MIM’s 
galleries are on sale now. 
 
Circle of Friends at the $500 level and above 
receive 10% off concert tickets. 

 

 

Marty Ashby’s 7th Annual Holiday Show  

TOMORROW 
For the seventh year in a row, MCG Jazz executive 
producer Marty Ashby and will present a swingin’ 
evening of holiday-flavored jazz tunes. The show will 
feature local jazz friends from the Phoenix area, including 
the Moio brothers, the Goldenthal family, Dennis 
Rowland, Shannon Wallace, and Michael Kocour. The 
Phoenix Children’s Choir will join the festivities for the 
grand finale. 
 
Friday, December 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$58.50 

  

 

 

An Acoustic Christmas with Over the Rhine  

This supremely talented Midwestern-roots husband-and-
wife act has been praised by Paste magazine for the 
duo’s “lovely, heartbreaking, and ultimately uplifting 
musical mosaic.” 
 
The Washington Post applauds their “understated, 
country-tinged charm.” 
 
Saturday, December 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
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Phoenix Boys Choir presents “The Most 
Wonderful Time of Year”  

I Am AZ Music® 
Hop on the sleigh with the Phoenix Boys Choir and listen 
to the most endearing holiday songs and carols from 
around the world. 
 
The choir will pay tribute to Johann Sebastian Bach with 
excerpts from his beloved Christmas Oratory, and of 
course, it wouldn’t be the holidays without the boys 
singing the Vienna Boys’ Choir version of “Silent Night” 
and Handel’s famous “Hallelujah Chorus.” 
 
Sunday, December 11 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

  

 

 

Rumer Willis: Over the Love Tour  

Actress, dancer, and singer Rumer Willis blends her 
sultry voice and reverence for music in a captivating, 
cabaret-style night of music. 
 
"She’s already impressed you once by winning Dancing 
With the Stars, and now Willis will attempt to do so again 
when she brings her Over the Love Tour to the Musical 
Instrument Museum." 
—Phoenix New Times 
 
Wednesday, December 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$68.50 

  

 

 

Etienne Charles: Creole Christmas  

Etienne Charles is one of the most compelling and 
exciting young Trinidadian artists hailed by the New York 
Times as “an auteur.” 
 
“A daring improviser, Charles also delivers with heart-
wrenching lyricism” 
—JazzTimes 
 
Thursday, December 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

The Klezmatics: Happy Joyous Hanukkah, 
with Lyrics by Woody Guthrie  

The Klezmatics celebrate thirty years as the premier 
Jewish band who has transformed the course of klezmer 
music around the world. 
 
“Universally regarded as the genre’s most innovative 
band.” 
—Wall Street Journal 
 
Friday, December 16 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
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More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Chris Mann: A Holiday Night with 
the Phantom  

Sat., December 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Esteban  

Sun., December 18 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Sun., December 18 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel Holiday 
Show  

Wed., December 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

Wed., December 21 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 The New Standards present "A 
New Holiday Tradition"  

Thu., December 22 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Blind Boys of Alabama  

Fri., December 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
 
Sat., December 24 | 3:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Dom Flemons  

Tue., December 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Howe Gelb  

Wed., December 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$31.50 

 

 

 Khani Cole’s Sonic Table  

I Am AZ Music® 
Thu., December 29 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Velvet Caravan  

Fri., December 30 | 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

 Paris Combo  

Sat., February 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Turtle Island Quartet plays John 
Coltrane’s A Love Supreme  

Sun., February 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Holly Hofmann with Mike 
Wofford, Katie Thiroux, and Jeff 
Hamilton  

Tue., February 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Paul McCandless with Charged 
Particles  

JUST ADDED 
Thu., February 16 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 John Scofield’s Country for Old 
Men featuring Steve Swallow, 
Larry Goldings, and Bill Stewart  

Friday, February 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Friday, February 17 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Kaki King: The Neck Is a Bridge 
to the Body  

Sat., February 18 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dobet Gnahoré  

Sun., February 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Villalobos Brothers  

Mon., February 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® The Songs of George 
Gershwin  

Thu., Febuary 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
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Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 
 

 

 Jim Brickman—A New Year’s 
Celebration  

Sat., December 31 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 
 
Sat., December 31 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Extreme Acoustic Guitar  

I Am AZ Music® 
Thu., January 5, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 

Tickets: $23.50 
 

 

 Peter Asher: A Musical Memoir of 
the 1960s and Beyond  

Fri., January 6 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Bryan Sutton Band with Molly 
Tuttle  

Sat., January 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Dar Williams: Return to Mortal 
City  

Sun., January 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 John Paul White  

Tue., January 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dave Alvin and Jimmie Dale 
Gilmore  

Wed., January 11 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Mozart’s Eine Kleine 
Nachtmusik  

Thu., January 12, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Supported by Producer’s 
Circle donors Susan Sacks and 
James Andrews 

 

 

 Martin Sexton  

Fri., January 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 

Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 

 

 Karla Bonoff  

Fri., February 24 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Mr. Ho’s Orchestrotica  

Mon., February 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Jimmy Webb: The Glen Campbell 
Years  

Wed., March 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., March 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Martha Redbone  

Fri., March 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Noam Pikelny  

Sat., March 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Mendelssohn, Finzi, and 
Cerrone  

Sun., March 5, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Willy Porter and Carmen 
Nickerson  

Thu., March 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Ramsey Lewis  

Sat., March 11 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Sat., March 11 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Niyaz with Azam Ali  

Mon., March 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Béla Fleck and Abigail Washburn  

Tue., March 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $39.00–$59.00 
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 Andy McKee  

Sat., January 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Matt Haimovitz: The Bach Suites 
– Overtures to Bach  

Sun., January 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Ladysmith Black Mambazo  

Mon., January 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 
 
Tue., January 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 

 

 

 Eric Johnson: Solo and Acoustic  

Wed., January 18 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Steve Tyrell  

Thu., January 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Fri., January 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Fri., January 20 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 David Bromberg  

Saturday, January 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
donors Barry Schnur and Mariam 
Cohen 

 

 

 John Jorgenson Gypsy Jazz 
Quintet  

Sun., January 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Legends of Guitar featuring 
Anthony Mazzella  

I Am AZ Music® 
Thu., January 26, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Winter Concert  

 
Scottsdale Center for the 
Performing Arts 
Virginia G. Piper Theater 
7380 E. 2nd St. 
Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

 

 

 Judy Collins: “Sondheim and 
Hits” accompanied by Russell 
Walden  

Wed., March 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 
 
Thu., March 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 
 

Supported by  
 

 

 Cathy Fink & Marcy Marxer Part 
of the Dragons and Vines Concert 
Series  

Sat., March 18 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$30.50 

 

 

 Altan  

Sun., March 19 | 4:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Agnes Obel  

Mon., March 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Keola Beamer and Jeff Peterson  

Wed., March 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s 
“Appassionata” Sonata  

Thu., March 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Dick Dale  

Sun., April 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 

 

 

 River Whyless  

JUST ADDED 
Wed., April 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
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Sun., January 29, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 An Evening with George Winston  

Monday, January 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50  
 
Tuesday, January 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Del McCoury performs Woody 
Guthrie  

Thursday, February 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
 
Friday, February 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Vivaldi’s Four Seasons  

Saturday, February 4 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Pavlo  

Mon., February 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Cantus  

Tue., February 7, 2017 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $52.50–$62.50 

 

 

 Mandy Harvey  

JUST ADDED 
Wed., February 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

  

Tickets: $23.50–$30.50 
 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Steven Moeckl in Recital  

Sun., April 9, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Aaron Neville Duo  

Mon., April 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $78.50–$103.50 

 

 

 David Lindley  

Tue., April 18 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Suzy Bogguss  

Wed., April 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50  
 
Thu., April 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Afro-Cuban All Stars  

Sun., April 23 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., April 23 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Cherish the Ladies  

Sat., April 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Zakir Hussain with Rahul Sharma  

Tue., May 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

   

 

 

 
Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2016–2017 Concert Series sponsored 

by:   
  

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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